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CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. RAGAZZI Km 0,800

Cat.

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

ATLETA
SARCUNI Pietro
PERRONE Jason
VIZZIELLO Angelo
VENTIMIGLIA Francesco
ALIANELLI Antonio
GENCHI Francesco
LIUZZI Mario

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
I.C. Pitagora - Bernalda

I.C

I.C

SOCIETA'

. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

Pitagora - Bernalda
Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
Pitagora - Bernalda

Pitagora - Bernalda

. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
I.C.

Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

1+3+6
2+4+5

Punti

N oo o BN

10
11



Man

Pett. Class.
56 1
55 2
57 3
37 4
4 5
35 6
1 7
58 8
3 9
38 10
36 11
15 12
14 13
34 14
2 Rit.

Cat.
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

A W NP

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. CADETTE Km. 1

ATLETA
ANSELMI Claudia
TOUCHANT Siham
MAGGIORE Tiziana
PROFIR loneta Maricica
GENCHI Marta
SPERA Giovanna
FIGLIUOLO Marialuigia
BIAGINI Asia
LENTINI Maria Teresa
QUINTO Cristina
LAVIOLA Chiara Maria Anna
RIZZI Chiara
GENZANO Martina
CALANDRIELLO Sofia
ACQUAVIVA Sara Maria

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

I.C. Palazzo-Salinari - Mont.so

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticc

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

I.C. Irsina

INDIVIDUALI

FIGLIUOLO Marialuigia
LENTINI Maria Teresa

I.C.
I.C.

I.C. Palazzo-Salinari - Montescagliosc
I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

I.C. Irsina

I.C. Palazzo-Salinari - Montescagliosc
I.C. Irsina

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

I.C. Irsina

1+2+3

4+6+10

5+12+13

7+9+15

I.C. Irsina

I.C. Irsina

SOCIETA'

Palazzo-Salinari - Montescagliosc

Palazzo-Salinari - Montescagliosc

Punti

O 00 N O U B~ W N
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11
12
13
14
15

16
30
31



Aun

Pett. Class.
51 1
52 2

2 3
68 4
53 5

4 6
66 7
67 8
43 9
49 10
42 11

5 12
54 13
41 14

3 15
69 16
40 17

1 18
48 19

1

Cat.
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005

v A W N R

2005

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. CADETTI Km. 1,5

ATLETA
FIGLIUOLO Natan I.C.
DIMICHINO Giuseppe I.C.
FERRI Giuseppe I.C.
NUZZI Mattia I.C.
DAVID Francesco I.C.
DINARDO Rffaele I.C.
BONASIA Cosimo F.sco Pio I.C.
CASTELLANETA Giovanni I.C.
IANNUZZIELLO Gianmichele I.C.
LOMARTIRE Nunzio I.C.
KABA Emanuele I.C.
TOMMASINI Innocenzo I.C.
MAGGIORE Alessandro I.C.
ALBANO Davide I.C.
PICERNO Rocco I.C.
PANZA Francesco I.C.
TROTTA Francesco I.C.
ALTIERI Nicola I.C.
LAVITOLA Luca I.C.

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

I.C. Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
I.C. Palazzo-Salinari - Mont.so
I.C. Irsina

I.C. Pitagora - Bernalda

I.C. P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticc

INDIVIDUALI
FIGLIUOLO Natan I.C.
IANNUZZIELLO Gianmichele I.C.
LOMARTIRE Nunzio I.C.
STELLA Rocco I.C.

SOCIETA'
Pitagora - Bernalda
Palazzo-Salinari - Montescaglioso
Irsina
Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
Palazzo-Salinari - Montescaglioso
Irsina
Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci
Pitagora - Bernalda
P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci
Irsina
Palazzo-Salinari - Montescaglioso
P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci
Irsina
Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera
P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci
Irsina

Pitagora - Bernalda

4+7+8
2+5+13
3+6+12
1+10+19
9+11+14

Pitagora - Bernalda
P. Pio da Pietrelcina - Pisticci

Pitagora - Bernalda

Ex S.M. Pascoli - Matera

Punti

O 00 N o U b~ W N
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19
20
21
30
34

DIR



Aun

Pett. Class.
55 1
57 2
62 3
58 4
59 5
40 6
44 7
41 8
42 9
61 10
60 11
43 12
56 13

Cat.
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2002

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. ALLIEVE Km. 1,5

ATLETA SOCIETA'
SARCUNI Sabina L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
PEPE Annamaria L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera

MCGUIRE Sakura I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro

LOSURDO llia L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
MONALDI Giovanna I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
BOCHICCHIO Donatella I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
GAETANO Carmen I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
SOLDO Martina I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
DIELE Rossella I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
BRUNO Fabiana I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
ZIMBARDI Chiara I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
CARAVELLI Anna Pia I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
NICO Sveta L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera 1+2+4
I.L.S. E. Fermi - Policoro 3+5+10
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico 6+7+8

Punti
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Aun

Pett. Class.
1 1
63 2
70 3
5 4
2 5
68 6
64 7
3 8
65 9
38 10
4 11
69 12
39 13
66 14
67 Rit.
50 1

52

2

Cat.
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2002
2003

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre

Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. ALLIEVI Km. 2

ATLETA
LOMONACO Pietro
PANDOLFI Gabriele
DINARDO Angelo
GAUDIANO Cosimo
VIGGIANO Vittorio
BOCHICCHIO Andrea
ROSATI Leonardo
PERRONE Luca
GARGIUOLI Vito
FERRARA Michele
CHITO Giuseppe
SARDONE Francesco
SPOTO Giorgio
BRUNO Andrea
CARLUCCIO Simone

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro

I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

DIVERSAMENTE ABILI

VIZZUSO Pietro
PALADINO Michele

SOCIETA'

L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
I.I.S. E. Fermi - Policoro

I.1.S. E. Fermi - Policoro

1+4+5
2+7+9
3+6+10

I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

Punti
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19



Aun

Pett. Class.
51 1
52 2
54 3
53 Rit

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP

Matera 15.02.2019

Cat. JUNIOR F.LE Km. 2

Cat.
2001
2000
2001
2000

ATLETA SOCIETA'
CALVELLO Enrica I.L.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
POTENZA Rossana I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
ANNECCA Alessandra I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
PANTALEO Francesca I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

Punti
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Cat. JUNIOR M.LE Km. 2,5

Pett. Class.

62
45
49
47
46
60
59

N oo o A wWwN

Cat.

2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI

Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre
Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP
Matera 15.02.2019

ATLETA SOCIETA'
SCIANDIVASCI Alessandro L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
GRASSANO Innocenzo
BENEVENTO Nicola
DIONISIO Berardino
CASERTA Raffaele
GIURA LONGO Leonardo L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera
RUBINO Mario L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera

I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
I.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico
I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

I.I.S. C. Levi - Tricarico

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

.1.S. C. Levi - Tricarico 2+3+4
L.S. D. Alighieri - Matera 1+6+7

Punti

N oo N

14
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